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Illinois Department of Transportation 
    Paul Loete 
    Director of Highways Project Implementation 
    (217) 782-2151 
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    Paul.Loete@illinois.gov 
 
Indiana Department of Transportation 
    Trevor Mills 
    Deputy Commissioner Engineering and 
        Asset Management 
    (317) 232-5121 
    tmills@indot.in.gov 

 
Iowa Department of Transportation 
    Mitch Dillavou  
    Director, Highway Division 
    (515) 239-1124 
    Mitchell.dillavou@dot.iowa.gov 
 
Kansas Department of Transportation 
    Catherine Patrick 
    State Transportation Engineer 
    (785) 296-3285 
    catherine.patrick@ks.gov 
 
Kentucky Transportation Cabinet 
    Andy Barber 
    State Highway Engineer 
    (502) 564-3730 
    Andy.Barber@ky.gov 
 
 
 
 

 
Michigan Department of Transportation 
    Mark Van Port Fleet 
    Chief Operating Officer 
    (517) 373-4656 
    vanportvleetm@michigan.gov 

Minnesota Department of Transportation 
    Susan Mulvihill 
    Deputy Commissioner and Chief Engineer 
    (651) 366-4807 
    Sue.mulvihill@state.mn.us 
 
Missouri Department of Transportation 
    Ed Hassinger 
    Chief Engineer 
    (573) 751-4622 
    Ed.hassinger@modot.mo.gov 
 
Ohio Department of Transportation 
    Lloyd MacAdam 
    Chief Engineer/Assistant Director of  
         Transportation Policy 
    (614)-466-8990 
    Lloyd.Macadam@dot.ohio.gov 
  
Wisconsin Department of Transportation 
    Joseph Olson 
    Administrator, Division of Transportation 
       System Development 
    (608) 266-6885 
    joseph.olson@dot.wi.gov 
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